HOUSE BILL NO. 445
INTRODUCED BY J. BROWN, CHRISTIAENS
BY REQUEST OF THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
January 23, 1985
January 30, 1985
January 31, 1985
February 2, 1985
February 4, 1985

m~i~t~in-a-bond-o~-other-see~r±ty-may-h~-~reate~-a~-eoft~empt
of-eo~rt.
Section 2. Codification instruction.
intended to be codified as an integral part
-2-
Sect ion
of Title
is
40,
HB 44S
THIRD READING
N
0 " "'· ... ... 0
"' :X:
"' .. .,. "' tll I
M
 I
:)
·0
.:»
SENATE
STANDING COMMITTEE REPORT
Pase 1 of 2 ................. ~-~.ll .. ~s .................... •s...~L
MR. PRfSIOENT
W•. yOUt commiun on .......................... ~!!~!~.~~~I .................... .
havNlg had Wldet conaideration ...........••..... . ~§~., ~l~.l;. ......... , ........... . . ....... ··············No .. ~~~-- ..... .
. . blue thlrd reading copv C colof
(Senator Daniels)
REQUIRING PERSON DeLINQUENT IN ll!ILD SUPPORT PAYMENTS TO POST BOND
Respectfullv repo~t as laUows: Thai ....
be amended as follows:
1. Title. line 7.
Following: •lQF"
Strike: 11311
Insert: "611
2. Title, line 8.
Following: ucouaTu
Strike: "SHALL11
Insert: 11MAYI'
3. Page I, line 20.
Following: "of"
Strike: n3u
Insert: 116"
Following: "court"
Strike: 11shall"
Insert: "may"
4. Page 2, line 1.
following: 11of11
Strike: "3 ..
Insert: 116"
-alltllntns
!lOUSE BILL
.. ~lllfT.I)!~~t1~~---
. I
l/
No 445 ··········· ..
Chairman .
')
0
'\-~
0
Paso 2 of 2
oouse BILL NO. 445
5. Page 2, line 4.
following: line 3
Strike: "shall11
Insert: •-..y11
6. Pase 2, line 21.
Followins: line 20
.......................... ~<:h. .. ~S. .................... 18 ~~- .. .